
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Neklasifikovaní
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

StN

313

999
944
226
129
12
223
38
828
75
44
37
258
963
114
115
014
563
33
57
545
22
93
65
055
808

200
780
696
02

Name

Smetana Peter
Hajný Michal
Borsos Gergely
Roman Kliment
Roman Gogolák
Peter Podmajerský
David Švacha
Marek Kalus
Kiss Csaba
Zoltán Németh
Adrián Lázár
Bús Jozef
Gabriel Koós
Smutný Peter
Pesenti David
Bebjak Miroslav
Čermák Juraj
Slezák Jozef
Peter Šanta
Miroslav Fiala
Vladimír Valach
Peter Benci
Zúbek Tomáš
Luboš Hambálek
Pápai Jozef
Pongrácz Peter

Martin Puschenreiter
Šmičko Roman
Peter Zelenay
Glasnáková Diana

Group

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

Diff.

1.455

17.016

30.858

34.858

35.279

35.865

37.304

51.988

59.149

1:00.922

1:16.629

1:17.711

1:21.016

1:31.438

1:35.509

1:59.873

2:00.491

2:00.834

2:15.200

2:37.672

2:38.236

2:41.993

2:44.444

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

Gap

1.455

15.561

13.842

4.000

0.421

0.586

1.439

14.684

7.161

1.773

15.707

1.082

3.305

10.422

4.071

24.364

0.618

0.343

14.366

22.472

0.564

3.757

2.451

1 Kolo

30.669

Best time

2:27.620

2:29.208

2:31.850

2:34.116

2:35.115

2:35.037

2:35.315

2:31.705

2:38.518

2:40.318

2:41.006

2:43.159

2:42.756

2:32.848

2:44.438

2:45.211

2:49.914

2:48.433

2:44.079

2:53.667

2:55.146

2:55.332

2:55.813

2:57.726

3:08.385

3:15.013

3:03.420

V

6

6

3

4

6

6

6

6

5

4

4

6

4

5

2

2

6

6

2

3

5

5

5

6

4

5

2

0

0

0

Race time

15:18.288

15:19.743

15:35.304

15:49.146

15:53.146

15:53.567

15:54.153

15:55.592

16:10.276

16:17.437

16:19.210

16:34.917

16:35.999

16:39.304

16:49.726

16:53.797

17:18.161

17:18.779

17:19.122

17:33.488

17:55.960

17:56.524

18:00.281

18:02.732

15:54.224

16:24.893

16:14.768

Dle kol

Margin of Victory

1.455

Avg. Speed

139,297

Best Lap Tm

2:27.620

Best Spd

144,419

Best Lap by

313 - Smetana Peter

Vytištěno: 22.7.2011 16:09:38

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Slovakia Ring

MOTO CUP
C Open

Race

Závod (6 Kol) - start v 16:21:38

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 Km

27.6.2011 16:00


